Run - SD08 Route 08 PM
RT 08, TURTLE

Description  ERICKSON/HWY 21 NORTH/WEST CRESTON

#1 - 2:20 PM - Creston Operations / 1427 Northwest Blvd

#2 - 2:38 PM - Erickson Elementarv 886019 / 3519 HWY-3

#3 - 2:44 PM - Homelinks Centre 886016 - Birch St

#4 - 2:46 PM - 8th Ave S & Birch St

#5 - 2:47 PM - 8TH AVE S & COOK ST

#6 - 2:50 PM - Adam Robertson Elementarv 886004 / 421 9TH AVE N
#7 - 3:05 PM - Wildflower - Creston - Bus Zone

#8 - 3:12 PM - Kootenav River Secondarv School 886007 / 223 18TH AVE S
#9 - 3:14 PM - Erickson Rd & 16th Ave S

#10 - 3:15 PM - ERICKSON RD & HWY 21 S

#11 - 3:17 PM - HWY 21 S & CEDAR ST

#12 - 3:18 PM - Hiahwav 21 N & Canvon St

#13 - 3:19 PM - 445 Hwv 21 N

#14 - 3:20 PM - HWY 21 N & KOOTENAY RIVER RD

#15 - 3:21 PM - HWY 21 N & HILTON ST

#16 - 3:22 PM - HWY-21 & Sutcliffe Pt

#17 - 3:23 PM - 875 HWY 3

#18 - 3:25 PM - 1563 Hiahwav 3 Hwv Skvwav Esso

#19 - 3:29 PM - WILDLIFE RD & EVANS RD

#20 - 3:29 PM - Teetzel Rd & Evans Rd

#21 - 3:30 PM - 1556 EVANS RD

#22 - 3:32 PM - 1427 EVANS RD

#23 - 3:33 PM - Evans Turnaround / 1401 Evans Rd

#24 - 3:37 PM - W Creston Rd & Cedar hill rd

#25-3:39 PM - 1275 W Creston Rd / 1238 W Creston Rd
#26 - 3:41 PM - 999 Peterman Rd / 997 Peterman Rd

#27 - 3:42 PM - 950 Peterman Rd

#28 - 3:46 PM - 879 Balsam Rd - TA

#29 - 3:51 PM - 1155 Simmons Rd

#30 - 3:59 PM - SIMMONS RD & SMITH RD - TA

#31 - 4:02 PM - CORN CK RD & MCKAY RD - TA/ Corn Ck Rd & Mckav Rd
#32 - 4:12 PM - 1110 Reclamation Rd / 1111 Reclamation Rd
#33 - 4:13 PM - 1060 Reclamation Rd

#34 - 4:14 PM - 973 RECLAMATION RD

#35 - 4:16 PM - Reclamation Rd & Hanson Rd turn around
#36 - 4:40 PM - Creston Operations / 1427 Northwest Blvd

SD08 Route 08 PM



